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Rang Resultat Name

1 711  Brauchli Kurt

2 711  Stettler Martin

3 708  Mastinger Roman
4 708  Meijerink Marvin

5 708  Knopfel Walter

6 707  Schwitter Mathias
7 706  Kuratli Emil

8 699 Weidmann Walter
9 698  Tanner Patrick

10 697  Seiler Thomas

11 697 Kellenberger Thomas
12 694  Meijerink Niels

13 692  Ammann Kurt

14 687  Glauser Ramon
15 685  Wild Johann

16 684  Stutz Thomas

17 683  Greminger Erwin
18 683  Keller Andreas

19 683 Herzog Wendelin
20 682  Schneider Richard
21 682  Luond Rita

22 680  Stutz Werner

23 679  Blaser Stefan

24 674  Krucker Andrin

25 674  Grob Christian

26 673  Tschann Rolf

27 671  Schalch Thomas
28 671  Tschann Mathias
29 670  Zaugg Vreny

30 668 Herzog Hans

31 668  Bronnimann Jasmin
32 667 Herzog Meinrad
33 665  Blattler Mathias
34 664  Krattiger Sven

35 658  Haberlin Adolf

36 658  Heierli Rudolf

37 658  Ehrensberger Karl
38 655  Schwarz Robert
39 654  Egger Christof
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Sevisa Schiessen 2023

Einzel Vereinsstich

Verein

Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Bissegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Mauren-Berg, Schitzengesellschaft
Birwinken, Schitzen

Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Heckemos, Schitzen

Heckemos, Schiitzen

Birwinken, Schitzen

Marwil, Schiitzenverein

Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenverein Ramsct

Mauren-Berg, Schitzengesellschaft
Bussnang, Schitzen

Bussnang, Schitzen

Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenverein Ramsct

Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schiitzengesellschaft
Lanterswil-Friltschen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Birwinken, Schitzen

Heckemos, Schiitzen

Lanterswil-Friltschen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bussnang, Schuitzen

Heckemos, Schiitzen

Bussnang, Schitzen

Mauren-Berg, Schitzengesellschaft
Birwinken, Schitzen

Bissegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Mauren-Berg, Schitzengesellschaft
Bissegg, Schitzengesellschaft

Heckemos, Schitzen

Bussnang, Schitzen

Bussnang, Schitzen

Heckemos, Schiitzen
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schiitzengesellschaft
Lanterswil-Friltschen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Birwinken, Schiitzen

Mauren-Berg, Schitzengesellschaft
Heckemos, Schitzen

Birwinken, Schitzen

Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft

Tiefs Jahrgang

92
90
98
93
90
96
93
96
96
94
91
94
98
95
92
92
99
91
91
95
93
95
92
90
86
87
99
91
89
93
91
85
94
95
97
91
83
89
95

Armeewaffen
Waffe
1952 SV 5703
1952 SV 5703
1955V 90
2003J 90
1952 SV 5703
19458V 90
1957V 5703
1947 SV 5703
1968 S 5703
1981E KA
1971S 5703
1971S 90
1942 SV 5703
2004J 90
1953 SV 5703
1976 S 90
1965S 90
1962V 90
1965S 90
1963V 90
1975S 5703
1957V 90
1982E 90
20043 90
1965S 90
1957V KA
1959V KA
1985E 90
1952 SV 90
1950 SV 90
2005J 90
1966 S 90
1991 E 5703
1992 E 5703
1964S 90
1958V 90
1954V 5703
1958V 5703
1984E 90
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40 653
41 652
42 649
43 649
44 648
45 644
46 643
47 643
48 640
49 639
50 639
51 630
52 630
53 629
54 627
55 627
56 627
57 625
58 614
59 611
60 610
61 596
62 592
63 592
64 591
65 588
66 586
67 585
68 582
69 579
70 569
71 556
72 554
73 544
74 544
75 534
76 518
77 411
78 74
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Name

Lanzlinger Werner
Ritschard Jorg
Frohli Norbert
Widler Paul
Stettler Claudia
Keller Heinz
Johner Susanna
Ausderau Stefan
Laubli Walter
Bruschweiler Kurt
Baumann Marcel
Bader Roman
Hugentobler Eugen
Eicher Hansruedi
Schneider Urs
Neuhauser Michael
Schmid Benedikt
Halter Heinz
Bronnimann Sara
Brdaric Danijel
Stutz Dieter
Stalder Jana

Axt Roger
Schadegg Britta
Stalder Noha
Catrina Roman
Wonka Leonard
Rempfler Alexandra
Kohler Daniel
Gasser Erich
Traber Christine
Schunk Sascha
Ramsauer Sandro
Zingg Hans
Emmerlich Christian
Graf Sebastian
Singer Marcel
Steibacher Lino
Arnold Julia

Sevisa Schiessen 2023

Verein

Marwil, Schitzenverein
Heckemos, Schitzen
Bussnang, Schiitzen
Bussnang, Schitzen

Bissegg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bussnang, Schitzen
Bussnang, Schiitzen
Bussnang, Schitzen
Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Bissegg, Schitzengesellschaft
Marwil, Schitzenverein
Heckemos, Schitzen

Bussnang, Schitzen

Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenverein Ramscl

Lanterswil-Friltschen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schitzengesellschaft
Marwil, Schiitzenverein

Bussnang, Schitzen

Bissegg, Schitzengesellschaft

Bussnang, Schuitzen

Bussnang, Schitzen

Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schitzengesellschaft
Bussnang, Schitzen

Marwil, Schiitzenverein

Bussnang, Schitzen

Bussnang, Schitzen

Bussnang, Schitzen

Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schiitzengesellschaft
Heckemos, Schiitzen

Méarwil, Schitzenverein

Lanterswil-Friltschen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Méarwil, Schitzenverein

Bussnang, Schitzen

Méarwil, Schitzenverein

Bussnang, Schitzen

Bussnang, Schitzen

94
94
84
93
89
92
84
87
95
94
93
87
91
95
89
89
90
87
89
79
75
92
88
86
95
80
66
88
95
80
79
79
87
75
74
73
92
3

1963V
1959V
1957V
1961V
1988 E
1965 S
2007 JJ
1994 E
1938 SV
1954V
1978 E
1958 V
1952 SV
1948 SV
1958 V
1988 E
1989 E
1942 SV
2005J
1980 E
1973 S
2006 J
1971 S
1966 S
201133
1957V
1997 E
1973 S
1945 sV
1969 S
1988 E
1977 S
1995 E
1951 SV
1962 V
2003 J
1975 S
2010 J3J
2004 J

Einzel Vereinsstich
Armeewaffen

Tiefs Jahrgang Waffe
100

57 03
90
57 03
5703
90
57 03
90
57 03
90
5703
90
90
57 03
5703
90
90
90
KA
90
KA
90
90
57 03
90
90
57 03
90
90
57 03
57 03
90
90
90
90
57 03
90
90
90
90
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